PYROGENESIS CANADA INC.

PYROGENESIS CANADA INC.

ISIN: CA74734T1049

Overview

2024/07/26 21:57:38

Price
0.6089 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.80% (-0.01)

ISIN CAT74734T1049
Symbol PYR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.5975 USD
0.6377 USD
0.5975 USD
0.62 USD
0.607955 USD
11,535
6,964.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74734T1049&ID_NOTATION=326768555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76560c07a68076c116327f69ac905482d23f19a3a6e9c683a05ad52111bbf4ef&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=773d0c852d003b640&time=1722233976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77aa953cd1a52462fa3f8b103e05c8c5dc0574df2f0106e6c378a4c18a088ffb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=661f2328c4be5134a&time=1722233976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a754217262130dbc2c8bb89dc66c067ad63b7818df4f4fa6d3cc1a7563a0c4&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53fb11e64252212b4&time=1722233976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed484c81955ffb70ae25fbf242e4d3353611247a2cc87a5b42be7652ff5760b2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2aea87bd2bac2bac6&time=1722233976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a69be1d18de960464486f7752ea59104d138853f649900bd75fd6b73f441df41&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d358599e55733a40&time=1722233976&tool=RSC

PYROGENESIS CANADA INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:57:38

Price
0.6089 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.80% (-0.01)

CA74734T1049
PYR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
Utilities
Stock
101 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.5975 USD
High 0.6377 USD
Low 0.5975 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.62 USD
VWAP 0.607955 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,535
Trading volume 6,964.35
Number of trades 10
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.79% -3.08% -83.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 -0.02 -3.11
Beta 0.97 1.38 1.64
Volatility 70.62 80.56  87.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PYROGENESIS CANADA INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:30

14:44

08:02

08:10

Price

0.56 EUR

0.83 CAD

0.552 EUR

0.565 EUR

0.551 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.6211 USD (8,326
0.5793 USD (19,252
0.4398 USD (13,885
0.4442 USD (24,139

0.7980 USD (2024/07/15
0.2900 USD (2024/04/10
0.7980 USD (2024/07/15
0.2600 USD (2023/09/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326768555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209148622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48924643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48924643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192713648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185506527

PYROGENESIS CANADA INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:57 0.6089 USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 08:10 0.55EUR  0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.559 EUR 0.00
26
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20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218749684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218749685

PYROGENESIS CANADA INC.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

T PYROGENESIS

Contact Details
PYROGENESIS CANADA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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